
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
 
 
B.Tech/EC/2012-13                                                                                                                                 June, 2012 
 

EXPENDITURE STATEMENT 
 
The expenditure (Approximate) for FOUR years B.Tech. Degree programme (2012-13) in NIT Tiruchirappalli is 
shown below. This is on the basis of the existing Fees and Hostel charges (Approximately).  
I. Institute Fees  
A. One time Fees  

S. No. Items of Fees & Deposits Amount 
1. Admission fee 200 
2. Grade card 150 
3. Medical Exam fee 100 
4. Alumni Life Membership 500 
5. Seminar / Thesis fee - 
6. Institute Deposit (Refundable) 3000 
7. Library Deposit (Refundable) 500 

 Total (A) 4450 
Item 1

st
 Year 2

nd
 Year 3

rd
 Year 4

th
 Year 

 

 (1
st

& 2
nd

 Semesters) (3
rd

 & 4
th

 Semesters) (5
th

 & 6
th

 Semesters) (7
th

 & 8
th

 Semesters) 
 

 35000 35000 35000 35000  

Tuition fee  

     

Computer Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 
 

Library fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 
 

Internet fee 600 600 600 600 
 

Examination fee 700 700 700 700 
 

Registration-Enrolment fee 400 400 400 400 
 

Association and Cultural fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 
 

Students Aid Fee 400 400 400 400 
 

Sports Center 200 200 200 200 
 

Medical and insurance fee 400 400 400 400 
 

Total (B) 43700 43700 43700 43700 
 

 
II. Hostel Fees & Mess Charges per semester 
 
C. One time Fees  
 S.No Items of Fees & Deposits Amount 
 1. Hostel Admission fee 200 
 2. Hostel Deposit (Refundable) 2000 
  Total (C) 2200 

D. Semester Fees   

Item 1
st

 Year 2
nd

 Year 3
rd

 Year 4
th

 Year 
 

 (1
st

& 2
nd

 Semesters) (3
rd

 & 4
th

 Semesters) (5
th

 & 6
th

 Semesters) (7
th

 & 8
th

 Semesters) 
 

Establishment charges 6000 6000 6000 6000 
 

Mess Advance (Dining 24000 24000 24000 24000 
 

Charges)     
 

Hostel Seat Rent, Fan, Elec. 
3600 3600 3600 3600  

& Water Charges  

    
 

Total (D) 33600 33600 33600 33600 
 

 
TOTAL EXPENDITURE FOR B.TECH. PROGRAMME  
 

Item 
 1

st
 Year 2

nd
 Year 3

rd
 Year 4

th
 Year 

 

  (1
st

& 2
nd

 Semesters) (3
rd

 & 4
th

 Semesters) (5
th

 & 6
th

 Semesters) (7
th

 & 8
th

 Semesters) 
 

Total expenditure per 
48150 43700 43700 43700  

year (Academic) (A+B)   

     
 

Total expenditure per 
35800 33600 33600 33600  

year (Hostel) (C+D)  
 

     
 

 Total  83950 77300 77300 77300 
 

Total expenditure  Rs.3,15,850 /- (Rupees Three Lakh fifteen thousand eight hundred and fifty only) 
 



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
 
 
B.Arch./EC/2012-13 June, 2012  

EXPENDITURE STATEMENT 
 
The expenditure (Approximate) for FIVE years B.Arch. Degree programme (2012-13) in NIT Tiruchirappalli is shown 
below. This is on the basis of the existing Fees and Hostel charges (Approximately). 
 
I. Institute Fees  
A. One time Fees  

S.No Items of Fees & Deposits Amount 
1. Admission fee 200 
2. Grade card 150 
3. Medical Exam fee 100 
4. Alumni Life Membership 500 
5. Seminar / Thesis fee - 
6. Institute Deposit (Refundable) 3000 
7. Library Deposit (Refundable) 500 

 Total (A) 4450  
 

Item 1
st

 Year 2
nd

 Year 3
rd

 Year 4
th

 Year 5
th

 Year 
 

 (1
st

& 2
nd

 (3
rd

 & 4
th

 (5
th

 & 6
th

 (7
th

 & 8
th

 (9
th

 & 10
th

 
 

 Semesters) Semesters) Semesters) Semesters) Semesters) 
 

Tuition fee  35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 
 

      

Computer Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 
 

Library fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 
 

Internet fee 600 600 600 600 600 
 

Examination fee 700 700 700 700 700 
 

Registration-Enrolment fee 400 400 400 400 400 
 

Association and Cultural fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 
 

Students Aid Fee 400 400 400 400 400 
 

Sports Center 200 200 200 200 200 
 

Medical and insurance fee 400 400 400 400 400 
 

Total (B) 43700 43700 43700 43700 43700 
 

 
 S.No Items of Fees & Deposits Amount 
 1. Hostel Admission fee 200 
 2. Hostel Deposit (Refundable) 2000 
  Total (C) 2200 

D. Semester Fees    

Item 
1

st
 Year 2

nd
 Year 3

rd
 Year 4

th
 Year 5

th
 Year 

 

(1
st

& 2
nd

 Sem.) (3
rd

 & 4
th

 Sem.) (5
th

 & 6
th

 Sem.) (7
th

 & 8
th

 Sem.) (9
th

 & 10
th

 Sem.) 
 

Establishment charges 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 
 

Mess Advance (Dining 24000 24000 24000 24000 24000 
 

Charges)      
 

Hostel Seat Rent, Fan, Elec. 
3600 3600 3600 3600 3600  

& Water Charges  

     
 

Total (D) 33600 33600 33600 33600 33600 
 

 
TOTAL  EXPENDITURE  FOR  B.ARCH. PROGRAMME  

Item 
  1

st
 Year 2

nd
 Year 3

rd
 Year 4

th
 Year 5

th
 Year 

 

  (1
st

& 2
nd

 Sem.) (3
rd

 & 4
th

 Sem.) (5
th

 & 6
th

 Sem.) (7
th

 & 8
th

 Sem.) (9
th

 & 10
th

 Sem.) 
 

Total  expenditure per year 
48150 43700 43700 43700 43700  

(Academic) (A+B)   
 

       
 

Total  expenditure per year 
35800 33600 33600 33600 33600  

(Hostel) (C+D)   
 

       
 

Total   83950 77300 77300 77300 77300  

    

Total expenditure   Rs.3,93,150/- (Rupees Three lakh ninety three thousand one hundred and fifty only) 
 

 


